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$200 DOWN-—$89 MONTH
Freshly remodeled 2 bedroom home in Wilmington. $12.500
full price. Drive by 1554 B. Cruces Ave, then call us for
further details. DA 9-8700.

$500 DOWN-—$118 MONTH

3 bedroom home. Drapes and rugs, patio
schools and shops. $17,500 full price. For rter
call DA 88700,

$650 DOWN—3$91 MONTH

2 hedroom home mm large basement. Garage, large lot,

Wilmington area, 1000 full price. For further details
call DA 98700,

10% DOWN-—$85 MONTH

2 bedroom home on Hyatt Ave. Dining room. garage, $12.500
n;“ rAic; 7w- have 2 to choose from. For further details
o X

10% DOWN-—$109 MONTH

Immediate occupancy on approved credit. 4 bedroom. 13
Mlh; r':‘rmr lot, $17.500 'uu price. For further details

DA
2 ON A LOT—$200 DOWN

Vrllv rumlﬂ 2 & 1 hedrooms. $12.000 full price. Drive by
San Pedro, then call us for further details
DA S-S'mt‘

SPINNER & COMPANY
15401 S WESTERN

FA 1-2859 DA 9-8700

PANORAMIC VIEW
FROM EVERY ROOM

-n:mlnn 7 rooms, 38 B/R. and Family room.

, Intercom, antique gold mirror. fire-
sola rlum nny more features too numerous to men-
tion. Onl) $6600 dow

TO APPRECIATE — MUST SEE!!

Just listed this honey—3 Bdrm.. Dining Rm. tile kitchen,
Iulh H/W floors, food bar. Beautiful ash mnnm living
+ fireplace, native stone froni This Is & must!

FOR THE RETIRED

1 Bdrm. Total price $8950 furn Nnr shopping & trans-
portation. Carpets, drapes. $2000 4 This won't last

2 BDRM. TOTAL PRICE $12,500

Near church & shopping. Nice size lot F-yd. $2500 down.

Vacant,
EXCELLENT TAX SHELTER

§ Units Owner's Del Bd locat! Harbor
&y O.Illyl'léo.d uxo] rm. Good location arbor |

MUST SEE TO APPRECIATE }

2 Bdrm. & detached 12x30 nies rumpus room. PV stone
lmpuco indirect lighting, acoustic ceiling, w/w carpet

12 UNITS — ALL 2 BDRM.

W bullt-ins. 1 yr. old. Total Price mom Only
down. No financing eosts. A money maker

PROGRESS REALTY

REALTORS SINCE 1947 DA 5-1171

FRANCES REAL ESTATE

2276 TORRANCE BLVD.
FA 8-0421

CWRAL 'I'UHRANCl -1

se to
eor d-nll-

ust see to
Iw

|

room home on corner. Hard-

NORTH TORRANCE. 8 bed- ’

‘mod llle 2 car detached ga-

and large den with
llnolut R-3 lot. $21.500.

Luve A Dream TodaY

6 UNITS ~— 1 bedroom nth— |

1,950,
Cbml HOME. Large 2 bed- | garages, close in. $54,000.

room, and den  with |ropll¢’t |
bll(-lm 1% baths. TORRANCE BLVD 4 unit
apartment bulldlnx hcollml
smong beautitul homes in Tor- aatithon. O sobe. B0
3 3-BEDROOM houses in cen- | NEAR GARDHNA lllhll 3
tral Torrance, $34,500 badrooms. family room. built-
8O. HIGH. 3 bedroom | Ins. 1% baths. Shake roof.
stucco, fireplace, 3 car garage. | $31.950.
TU ICE BLVD. — Zoned

RRAN
for business 3 bedroom home
T bathl rt'.&’r?ﬂ"‘n‘:zr.imm‘: R3
hcnu on R-:! im al Corner, 139x140.

pasncme s R ZERWIE Bhea apoxms, s |

6 UNITS. Gnns“. well buflt,

|
Most of eam m wou!
'.hu huu 3’ et n:.i%:‘“ o '. !‘““L:. and
w

M ts this

Fidhe fin ot s

Eoiss i ':.n:'ﬁ-:..,.... it e

t ' the homa%.l

hu‘lg‘ :m:m on the hrdu Peninsuln, close
to best schools and lhops A most terrific pﬂu
at m&: numlva u?n- Quit dreaming , . . let's go to

$46,000

AL McBRIDE

9-8404 REALTOR -MANHATTAN NIA!.T\' CO. FR
ll 8. PACIFIC COAST HWY. Du !b.A(‘IIV

$975 DOWN | G.. Resales

Nice 3 bedroom home on tree | % bedroom, large famil

lined street near school and | kitchen, near all sch and

-'D.-’rmplnl. Full price $19500, | shopping. 394 per month in-
i

LIPPARD | s

REAL
FA 0.3353

wheed

hlld'nﬂd Moo
1 per mo, |
includes In nnn Insurance,

Dial Realty

TORS
378-4281

BIG G.I.

Loun on this 3 bedroom, 1'%
bath home with rumpus room/
patio combination. Larg: "
ner lot with double gv
room for boat or trailer. §
kitchen, with built-in oven
range and breakfast nook
Wall, wall carpets, drapes, and
ine. Buyer can assume
of $18.500 at $137 per
h including taxes and in-
#. Call today to see

GIVE ME ROOM

Lots of room. and it's what
vou will get in this new cus-
8 bedroot

tom _built m. 3 bath
“Gold Medall home. One
hlock to shopping
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